ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.C3.18
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Package QuantityType
TV105 = PVC Tubing
Part Number System for Non-Shrink PVC Tubing
TV105 12 M–
=
=
=
=
Nominal Size
Part Number Color
Nominal
Size
Length
Per Reel
Max. Inside
Diameter
Wall
Thickness Max. Voltage
Rating
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.Ft. m In mm In mm
TV105-12MY Clear 12 AWG 1000 304.8 0.089 2.26 0.016 0.41 300 V 1 2
TV105-12M20Y Black 12 AWG 1000 304.8 0.089 2.26 0.016 0.41 300 V 1 2
TV105-6MY Clear 6 AWG 1000 304.8 0.178 4.52 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-6M20Y Black 6 AWG 1000 304.8 0.178 4.52 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-3MY Clear 3 AWG 1000 304.8 0.249 6.32 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-3M20Y Black 3 AWG 1000 304.8 0.249 6.32 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-1MY Clear 1 AWG 1000 304.8 0.311 7.89 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 —
TV105-1M20Y Black 1 AWG 1000 304.8 0.311 7.89 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 —
TV105-.38DY Clear 3/8 500 152.4 0.399 10.13 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.38D20Y Black 3/8 500 152.4 0.399 10.13 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.50DY Clear 1/2 500 152.4 0.524 13.30 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.50D20Y Black 1/2 500 152.4 0.524 13.30 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.75TLY Clear 3/4 250 76.2 0.786 19.96 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 —
TV105-.75TL20Y Black 3/4 250 76.2 0.786 19.96 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 —
TV105-1.0CY Clear 1 100 30.5 1.036 26.31 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 2
TV105-1.0C20Y Black 1 100 30.5 1.036 26.31 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 2
Leave Blank = Clear
20  = Black
Color Suffix
X-ON Electronics